
Danspace Important Dates 2023-2024

First day of Fall semester: Monday, September 11, 2023
Last day of Fall semester: Sunday, January 28, 2024

Fall Holidays (No Classes)

Monday, October 9: Columbus Day/Indigenous People’s Day

Monday, November 20 – Sunday, November 26: Thanksgiving Break

Thursday, December 21 – Saturday, January 6: Winter Break
Classes resume Sunday, January 7, 2023

**Spring Tuition is due by January 8, 2024**

First day of Spring semester: January 29, 2024
Last day of Spring semester: June 2, 2024

Spring Holidays (No Classes)

Monday, January 15: Martin Luther King, Jr. Day

Monday, February 19: President’s Day

TBD: Spring Break
Easter is on Sunday March 31

Monday, May 27: Memorial Day

2024 Dance Party Week: Monday, April 29 – Sunday, May 5

Dance parties are small class performances that take place in the studio for family
and friends. Classes continue after your dance party, as our semester goes until
June 2.

Summer Program 2024: Scheduled in June, July & August. We offer a dance
workshop for Ballet 1 through 3 and a Performance Intensive for Ballet 3 through
5. Serendipity & Pre-Ballet may enroll in weekly classes scheduled for July &
August. Registration opens January 22, 2024


